

San Mateo County History Makers 2020 Honoring Chef Martin Yan

For his contributions to television cooking and international cuisine.

Thursday, September 24, 2020, 7:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. | Online Event

MUSEUM MASTER ~ \$25,000

• Invitation for up to 10 guests to a pre-event, online VIP meet and greet with Chef Yan

- Guests will receive a special gift package from Chef Yan including autographed cookbooks, cooking utensils and "Yan Can Cook" memorabilia
- Inclusion in event press release, social media and marketing campaigns
- •30-second sponsor message
- Logo placement on Association website and event website
- Name listed as a sponsor in the invitation

GRAND HISTORIAN ~ \$10,000

- Invitation for up to 10 guests to a pre-event, online VIP meet and greet with Chef Yan
- Guests will receive a special gift package from Chef Yan including autographed cookbooks and cooking utensils
- Inclusion in social media and marketing campaigns
- Logo placement on Association website and event website
- Name listed as a sponsor in the invitation

HISTORIAN ~ \$5,000

- Invitation for up to 10 guests to a pre-event, online VIP meet and greet with Chef Yan
- Inclusion in social media and marketing campaigns
- Logo placement on Association website and event website
- Name listed as a sponsor in the invitation

BENEFACTOR ~ \$2,500

- Logo placement on Association website and event website
- Name listed as a sponsor in the invitation

FRIEND ~ \$500

- Name recognition on Association website and event website
- Name listed as sponsor in the invitation

| Name(s): (as you would like it to appear for the sponsorship recognition) | Enclosed is my check for: \$ (made payable to SMCHA) |
|---|--|
| Address: | |
| | ☐ Master Card; ☐ Visa |
| Phone: | Card#: |
| Email: | Exp. Date: |
| I'm/We're unable to attend, but wish | Signature: |
| | ☐ I will make my payment online at |
| | www.historysmc.org/history-makers |

Please send the names and e-mail addresses of your invitees to development@historysmc.org